
              

Diary of Events 

 

 
 

Tuesday 23rd April Pupils return to school 

Friday 26th April Donation Day for Summer Fair – Fragrance Friday – Toiletries  

Wednesday 1st May  Calvert Trust Residential 

Monday 6th May Bank Holiday – School closed  

Monday 13th May   Exams start 

Friday 24th  May Donation Day for Summer Fair - Chocolate Friday – Chocolate and sweets 

Friday 24th May School breaks up for Half Term 

Monday 3rd June Pupils return to School 

Friday 21st June Donation Day for Summer Fair - Fill a bag Friday – toys, games, raffle prizes 

Saturday 22nd June Summer Fair - 12noon – 3.00pm 

Tuesday 25th June  Transition Day 

Wednesday 3rd July Sports Day (Weather permitting) 

Thursday 4th July Post 16 & Secondary Prom - 6.30 

Wednesday 10th July Parents Evening 4.00 - 6.25pm 

Friday 19th July  School breaks up for Summer Holidays 

Thursday 22nd August GCSE Results Day 

Monday 2nd September Staff Training Day (school closed) 

Tuesday 3rd September  Staff training day (School closed) 

Wednesday 4th September  Pupils return to school for Autumn Term 2019 
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